I3

CITY OF
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND

Maximum Income Limits

by Category (BIMC

Household Size

CITY OF BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
2017 MEDIAN INCOME LimITS BY HOUSEHOLD SIZE
BREMERTON-SILVERDALE MSA (HUD)

18.21.020)

Extremely Low Income:
< 30% of Median
Household Income

$16,250

$18,550

$20,850

$24,600

5

$28,780

$32,960

$37,140

$41,320

Very Low Income: 31% -
50% of Median
Household Income

$27,000

$30,850

$34,700

$38,550

$41,650

$44,750

$47,850

$50,900

Low Income: 51% - 80%
of Median Household
Income

$43,200

$49,400

$55,550

$61,700

$66,650

$71,600

$76,550

$81,450

Moderate Income: 81% -
95% of Median
Household Income

$51,272

$58,596

$65,921

$73,245

$79,105

$84,964

$90,824

$96,683

Middle Income: 96%% -
120% of Median
Household Income
100% of Median
Household Income

$64,764

$53,970

$74,016

$61,680

$83,268

$69,390

$92,520

$77,100

$99,922

$83,268

$107,323

$114,725

$122,126

$89,436 $95,604 $101,772




