

CITY OF BAINBRIDGE ISLAND 2017 MEDIAN INCOME LIMITS BY HOUSEHOLD SIZE BREMERTON-SILVERDALE MSA (HUD)

Maximum Income Limits by Category (BIMC 18.21.020)	Household Size							
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Extremely Low Income: ≤ 30% of Median Household Income	\$16,250	\$18,550	\$20,850	\$24,600	\$28,780	\$32,960	\$37,140	\$41,320
Very Low Income: 31% - 50% of Median Household Income	\$27,000	\$30,850	\$34,700	\$38,550	\$41,650	\$44,750	\$47,850	\$50,900
Low Income: 51% - 80% of Median Household Income	\$43,200	\$49,400	\$55,550	\$61,700	\$66,650	\$71,600	\$76,550	\$81,450
Moderate Income: 81% - 95% of Median Household Income	\$51,272	\$58,596	\$65,921	\$73,245	\$79,105	\$84,964	\$90,824	\$96,683
Middle Income: 96%% - 120% of Median Household Income	\$64,764	\$74,016	\$83,268	\$92,520	\$99,922	\$107,323	\$114,725	\$122,126
100% of Median Household Income	\$53,970	\$61,680	\$69,390	\$77,100	\$83,268	\$89,436	\$95,604	\$101,772